Date in

1803-04-14
1803-04-14
1803-04-14
1803-04-14
1803-04-14
1803-04-14
1803-04-14
1803-04-14
1803-04-14
1803-04-14
1803-04-18
1803-04-18
1803-04-18
1803-04-18
1803-04-18
1803-04-18
1803-04-18
1803-04-18
1803-04-18
1803-04-18
1803-04-18
1803-04-18
1803-04-18
1803-04-18
1803-04-18
1803-04-18
1803-04-18
1803-04-18
1803-04-18
1803-04-18
1803-04-18
1803-04-18
1803-04-18
1803-04-18

From
Hedon
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Horseley
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London

For

Sir Charles Knowles
Richard Woodward
Richard Woodward
Richard Woodward
D Whatley

D Whatley

D Whatley

R Miller

George Cos

Mr Bromfield
Edwards

J Edwards

John Dorman

J&E Cripps

J&E Cripps

J Parsons

Masters & Sons
TPB

Miller

WP&Co

S&NW

R&S

ES&Co

Joseph Grazebrook
T Mills

John Rudge
Samuel Innes

IS

W Weare

J Player

N Osborn

N Osborn

Mr Durham
Durham & Co

Where

Bath

Nailsworth
Nailsworth
Nailsworth
Cirencester
Cirencester
Cirencester
Brimscombe
Cricklade Wharf
Grantham, Lincolnshire
Aston Keynes

Aston Keynes
Malmesbury
Cirencester
Cirencester
Cirencester
Cirencester

Chalford
Brimscombe
Longfords Mill
Thrupp

Barton End

Bonds Mill

Stroud

Stroud

Stroud

Stroud

Small Mills nr Stroud
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Sheepscombe nr Painswick
Sheepscombe nr Painswick
Postlip Mill

Postlip Mill

Cargo

34 packages Goods

19 2in 20ft Deals

30 2in 12ft Deals

6 3in 16ft Deals, 1 12ft Deal
1.2.0 %in 20ft Deals; W
1.2.0 2in 14ft Deals; W
2.27 2% 12ft Deals; W
1.0.20 3in 14ft Deals

1 bundle Wire

15 dozen Saddle Trees

4 bundles Pelts

14 lumps Alum

3 bundles Pelts

1 pipe Oil

3 casks Soap

1 hogshead Oil

50 quarters Malt in 134 bags
1 hogshead Oil

Fullers Earth

1 pipe Oil

3 packs Wool

10 packs Wool

5 packs Wool

1 pipe Wine (cased)

1 pipe Oil

1 hogshead Oil

2 parcels Paper

1 barrel Argol, 1 barrel Tumeric
60 12ft Deals; WW T

480 Mirrel Barrel Staves; JP T, 120 Barrel Staves; JP T
3 bags Dyestuff

1 cask Copperas

8 bags Rags

3 bags Rags

Tons Cwt Qtrs Lbs Notes
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10

1
14
14

6

2
16
15
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10
10
10
7
10
0
6
10
5

10
6
0

10

12

11
5
3
5

14

10
4
3

15
6
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0
11
7
11
16
2
17
14
5

o

25

21
4
16
7
11

14
4
25
21
5

Delivered at Cricklade
Delivered at Cricklade
Delivered at Cricklade
Delivered at Siddington
Delivered at Siddington
Delivered at Siddington
Delivered at Siddington

Delivered to R Miller over at his warehouse

598 received



